Datasheet
Page |1
WIDEPIX L2(1)X15 - MPX3
Datasheet
 Model No.: W2CMX3-Xxx1906dd
WUCMX3-Xxx1906dd
WLCMX3-Xxx1906dd
®

Sensitive area for models WUCMX3-XxxYYMMDD (single upper row)
Sensitive area for models WLCMX3-XxxYYMMDD (single lower row)
Datasheet | Model Number Codes
Page |9
Model Number Codes
Example:  W2C MX3 - X C  A 180817
Device name:
W2C – WidePIX L 2x15
WUC – WidePIX L 1x15 – upper row
WLC – WidePIX L 1x15 – lower row
Device modification:
Medipix3 chips
Sensor type:
E – Edgeless silicon
C – CdTe
Sensor thickness:
3 – 300 µm
5 – 500 µm
A – 1000 µm
Device version date:
YY MM DD
Release history
Date Changes
28/07/19 Preliminary version
30/07/19 Release version
 Datasheet | Instructions for safe use
Page |10
Warning
Instructions for safe use
To avoid malfunction or damage to your WIDEPIX L2(1)x15 - MPX3 please obey the following:
• Do not expose to water or moisture WIDEPIX L2(1)x15 - MPX3 is dust protected only.
• Do not open WIDEPIX L2(1)x15 - MPX3 case. Detector wire-bonding connections may be irreversibly damaged.
• Do not operate detector when not properly water cooled. Otherwise detector temperature may rise above the
specified range.
Copyright
ADVACAM s.r.o.
U Pergamenky 1145/12
170 00 Praha
Czech Republic
Tel: +420 603 444 112